
RBR Machine Contact Information 
 
 
General Manager 
Mario Fuentes 
mario.fuentes@rbrmachine.com 
281-469-6400 
 
Estimator / Engineering / Purchasing 
Sam Blankenship 
Sam.blankenship@rbrmachine.com 
281-469-6400 
 
Production / Planning Manager 
Estevan Calamaco 
estevan.calamaco@rbrmachine.com 
281-857-0386 
 
Facility Operations Manager 
Sara Hursman 
accounting@rbrmachine.com 
281-469-6400 
 
Sr. Programmer 
Cody Alexander 
cody.alexander@rbrmachine.com 
281-469-6400 
 
Accounting Assistant / Shipping & Receiving 
Amber Gregory 
Amber.gregory@rbrmachine.com 
281-469-6400 
 
Purchasing/Engineering 
Greg Young 
Greg.young@rbrmachine.com 
281-469-6400 
 
Quality Manager 
Chris Witt 
Chris.witt@rbrmachine.com 
281-469-6400 
 
CFO 
Dusica Simovski 
Dusica.simovski@rbrmachine.com 
248-670-7874 
 
CEO 
Andrew Kattula 
Andrew.kattula@rbrmachine.com 
248-421-9181 
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